Ophtechnics
Ophthalmic Cannula Catalog
COLOR CODES FOR HUB
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
All hub colors are ISO 6009 compliant
GENERAL CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G001-19 19G 1.10 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 9.0mm from Tip
3G001-20 20G 0.90 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 9.0mm from Tip
3G001-21 21G 0.80 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 9.0mm from Tip
3G001-22 22G 0.70 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 9.0mm from Tip
3G001-23 23G 0.60 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 9.0mm from Tip
3G001-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 400, 9.0mm from Tip
3G001-27 27G 0.40 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 9.0mm from Tip
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G008-19 19G 1.10 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 8.0mm from Tip. Rounded Tip.
3G008-20 20G 0.90 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 8.0mm from Tip. Rounded Tip.
3G008-21 21G 0.80 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 8.0mm from Tip. Rounded Tip.
3G008-22 22G 0.70 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 8.0mm from Tip. Rounded Tip.
3G008-23 23G 0.60 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 450, 8.0mm from Tip. Rounded Tip.
3G008-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 400, 8.0mm from Tip. Rounded Tip.
3G008-27 27G 0.40 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 8.0mm from Tip. Rounded Tip.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
ANGULAR CANNULA
VISCOELASTIC CANNULA
ANESTHESIA CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G012-23 23G 0.60 mm x 38.0 mm Retrobulbar Cannula. Trifacet.
3G012-25 25G 0.50 mm x 38.0 mm Retrobulbar Cannula. Trifacet.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G016-23 23G 0.60 mm x 38.0 mm Retrobulbar Atkinson Cannula
3G016-25 25G 0.50 mm x 38.0 mm Retrobulbar Atkinson Cannula
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G024-23 23G 0.60 mm x 32.0 mm Peribulbar Atkinson Cannula
3G024-25 25G 0.50 mm x 32.0 mm Peribulbar Atkinson Cannula
3G024-27 27G 0.40 mm x 32.0 mm Peribulbar Atkinson Cannula
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G028-19 19G 1.10 mm x 25.0 mm SubTenons Cannula. Curved at tip.
3G028-20 20G 0.90 mm x 25.0 mm SubTenons Cannula. Curved at tip.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
RETROBULBAR  CANNULA                3G001
RETROBULBAR  ATKINSON CANNULA
PERIBULBAR  ATKINSON CANNULA
SUBTENONS CANNULA
ANTERIOR CHAMBER CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G032-19 19G 1.10 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 7.5mm from Tip.
3G032-20 20G 0.90 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 7.5mm from Tip.
3G032-21 21G 0.80 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 7.5mm from Tip.
3G032-22 22G 0.70 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 7.5mm from Tip.
3G032-23 23G 0.60 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 7.5mm from Tip.
3G032-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 300, 7.0mm from Tip.
3G032-27 27G 0.40 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 300, 7.0mm from Tip.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G036-23 23G 0.60 mm x 15.0 mm Angled at 350, 11.0mm from Tip.
3G036-25 25G 0.50 mm x 15.0 mm Angled at 350, 11.0mm from Tip.
3G036-27 27G 0.40 mm x 15.0 mm Angled at 350, 11.0mm from Tip.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G124-20 20G 0.90 mm x 3.5 mm AC Maintainer. Self retaining Micro Etched Tip
150 mm Silicone Tube
3G124-23 23G 0.60 mm x 3.5 mm AC Maintainer. Self retaining Micro Etched Tip
150 mm Silicone Tube
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
AC CANNULA
MCINTYRE CANNULA
AC MAINTAINER
HYDRO PROCEDURE CANNULA
CAPSULOTOMY CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G068-23 23G 0.60 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 7.0mm from Tip. Flattened Tip.
3G068-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 350, 7.0mm from Tip. Flattened Tip.
3G068-27 27G 0.40 mm x 22.0 mm Angled at 300, 7.0mm from Tip. Flattened Tip.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G076-23 23G 0.60 mm x 22.0 mm Hydrolysis Cannula. Curved rounded tip.
3G076-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Hydrolysis Cannula. Curved rounded tip.
3G076-27 27G 0.40 mm x 22.0 mm Hydrolysis Cannula. Curved rounded tip.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G052-23 23G 0.60 mm x 16.0 mm Cystotome. Formed Tip.
3G052-25 25G 0.50 mm x 16.0 mm Cystotome. Formed Tip.
3G052-27 27G 0.40 mm x 16.0 mm Cystotome. Formed Tip.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
HYDRODISSECTION CANNULA
HYDROLYIS CANNULA
IRRIGATING CYSTOTOME CANNULA
REFRACTIVE SURGERY CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G216-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Formed at 7.0mm from Tip. Closed.
6 irrigation ports 0.15mm
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G217-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Formed at 7.0mm from Tip. Open.
6 irrigation side ports 0.15mm
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G212-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Angled Tip. Flattened.
2 irrigation ports 0.25mm
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G204-25 25G 0.50 mm x 29.0 mm Formed at 8.0mm from Tip. Open.
2 irrigation side ports 0.20mm
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
LASIK IRRIGATOR CANNULA (CLOSED)
LASIK IRRIGATOR CANNULA (OPEN)
LASIK CANNULA (LINDSTORM)
LASIK CANNULA (BURRATO)
REFRACTIVE SURGERY CANNULA
INFUSION CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G208-25 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm Formed at 9.0mm from Tip. Spatulated
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G220-25 25G 0.50 mm x 25.0 mm Angled at 12.0mm. Flattened closed Tip. Inside
Port.
3G220-27 27G 0.40 mm x 25.0 mm Angled at 12.0mm. Flattened closed Tip. Inside
Port.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G120-2045 20G 4.5 mm Self-retaining Infusion Canula. Tip 4.5mm.
Overall Length 150mm.
3G120-2060 20G 6.0 mm Self-retaining Infusion Canula. Tip 6.0mm.
Overall Length 150mm.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
LASIK CANNULA (SLADE)
STROMAL HYDRATION CANNULA
INFUSION CANNULA
CORTEX/NUCLEUS REMOVAL CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G046-21 21G 0.80 mm x 16.0 mm Closed Tip. 0.3mm Aspiration Port
3G046-22 22G 0.70 mm x 16.0 mm Closed Tip. 0.3mm Aspiration Port
3G046-23 23G 0.60 mm x 16.0 mm Closed Tip. 0.3mm Aspiration Port
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G048-23R 23G 0.60 mm x 22.0 mm J Shaped Cortex Extractor Right Hook
3G048-25R 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm J Shaped Cortex Extractor Right Hook
3G048-23L 23G 0.60 mm x 22.0 mm J Shaped Cortex Extractor Left Hook
3G048-25L 25G 0.50 mm x 22.0 mm J Shaped Cortex Extractor Left Hook
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G056-25P1 25G 0.50 mm x 38.0 mm Irrigating Vectis with 1 irrigation Port.
3G056-25P2 25G 0.50 mm x 38.0 mm Irrigating Vectis with 2 irrigation Ports.
3G056-25P3 25G 0.50 mm x 38.0 mm Irrigating Vectis with 3 irrigation Ports.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
CORTEX EXTRACTOR CANNULA
J SHAPED CANNULA (RIGHT & LEFT)
IRRIGATING VECTIS
CORTEX/NUCLEUS REMOVAL CANNULA
CAPSULE POLISHER CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G064-21 21G 0.80 mm x 20.0 mm Vectis shaped punch 4.8mm with irrigation Ports.
3G064-23 23G 0.60 mm x 20.0 mm Vectis shaped punch 4.8mm with irrigation Ports.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G060-21 21G 0.80 mm x 25.0 mm Etched Tip, Angled 12.0mm from top.
0.3mm Aspiration Port
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G061-21 21G 0.80 mm x 25.0 mm Straight Cannula. Etched Olive Tip.
3G061-23 23G 0.60 mm x 25.0 mm Straight Cannula. Etched Olive Tip.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G062-21 21G 0.80 mm x 25.0 mm Curved Cannula. Etched Olive Tip.
3G062-23 23G 0.60 mm x 25.0 mm Curved Cannula. Etched Olive Tip.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
NUCLEUS DELIVERY PUNCH
CAPSULE POLISHER
CAPSULE POLISHER OLIVE (STRAIGHT)
CAPSULE POLISHER OLIVE (CURVED)
LACHRYMAL CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G044-21 21G 0.80 mm x 32.0 mm Lachrymal Cannula. Curved.
3G044-23 23G 0.60 mm x 32.0 mm Lachrymal Cannula. Curved.
3G044-25 25G 0.50 mm x 32.0 mm Lachrymal Cannula. Curved.
3G044-27 27G 0.40 mm x 32.0 mm Lachrymal Cannula. Curved.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G112 23G 0.60 mm x 110.0 mm 2 Malleable SS Probes 11cm long. Ultrane
Silicone Tubing 30 cm.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G116 23G 0.60 mm x 110.0 mm 2 Malleable SS Probes 11cm long with olive
tips. Ultrafine Silicone Tubing 30 cm.
LACHRYMAL CANNULA
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
LACHRYMAL INTUBATION SET
LACHRYMAL INTUBATION SET (OLIVE TIP)
DACRYOCYSTORHINOSTOMY (DCR) CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G104 20G 0.90 mm x 45.0 mm 2 SS Probes 4.5cm long straight. Ultrane
Silicone Tubing 39 cm.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G108 20G 0.90 mm x 45.0 mm 2 SS Probes 4.5cm long Angled. Ultrane
Silicone Tubing 39 cm.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
DCR SET STRAIGHT
DCR SET ANGLED
IRRIGATION ASPIRATION CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G080-21 21G 0.80 mm x 16.0 mm Bimanual Irrigation Cannula. Curved, Open Port.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G084-23 23G 0.60 mm x 16.0 mm Bimanual Aspiration Cannula. Curved, Closed
Tip. One 0.3mm Aspiration Port
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G504-21 21G 0.80 mm x 16.0 mm Bimanual Irrigation Hand piece. Blue Color.
Curved, Closed Tip. Two 0.45mm Irrigation Side
Ports.
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G508-23 23G 0.60 mm x 16.0 mm Bimanual Aspiration Hand piece. Red Color.
Curved, Closed Tip. One 0.3mm Aspiration Port.
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
BIMANUAL IRRIGATION  CANNULA
BIMANUAL ASPIRATION  CANNULA
BIMANUAL IRRIGATION ASPIRATION  HANDPIECE
IRRIGATION ASPIRATION CANNULA
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G304-21 21G 0.80 mm  Irrigation Aspiration Cannula Standard.
Curved Tip 2.65mm OD. Aspiration Port 0.4mm
200 mm Silicone Tubing
3G304-22 22G 0.70 mm  Irrigation Aspiration Cannula Standard.
Curved Tip 2.65mm OD. Aspiration Port 0.4mm
200 mm Silicone Tubing
3G304-23 23G 0.60 mm  Irrigation Aspiration Cannula Standard.
Curved Tip 2.65mm OD. Aspiration Port 0.4mm
200 mm Silicone Tubing
CAT# GUAGE SIZE  DESCRIPTION
3G308-21 21G 0.80 mm  Irrigation Aspiration Cannula Reverse.
Curved Tip 2.65mm OD. Aspiration Port 0.4mm
200 mm Silicone Tubing
3G308-22 22G 0.70 mm  Irrigation Aspiration Cannula Reverse.
Curved Tip 2.65mm OD. Aspiration Port 0.4mm
200 mm Silicone Tubing
3G308-23 23G 0.60 mm  Irrigation Aspiration Cannula Reverse.
Curved Tip 2.65mm OD. Aspiration Port 0.4mm
200 mm Silicone Tubing
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA
SIMCOE CANNULA STANDARD
SIMCOE CANNULA REVERSE
CANNULAE AT A GLANCE
Function Cannula Name CAT# Packing Sales Unit Page #
General
Angular 3G001 Blister Box of 10 3
Viscoelastic 3G008 Blister Box of 10 3
Anesthesia
Retrobulbar 3G012 Pouch Box of 10 4
Retrobulbar Atkinson 3G016 Pouch Box of 10 4
Peribulbar Atkinson 3G024 Blister Box of 10 4
Sub Tenons 3G028 Blister Box of 10 4
Anterior Chamber
AC Cannula 3G032 Blister Box of 10 5
McIntyre 3G036 Blister Box of 10 5
AC Maintainer 3G124 Blister Box of 10 5
Hydro Procedure
Hydrodissection 3G068 Blister Box of 10 6
Hydrolysis 3G076 Blister Box of 10 6
Capsulotomy Irrigating Cystotome 3G052 Blister Box of 10 6
Refractive Surgery
LASIK Irrigator (Closed) 3G216 Blister Box of 10 7
LASIK Irrigator (Open) 3G217 Blister Box of 10 7
LASIK Lindstorm 3G212 Blister Box of 10 7
LASIK Burrato 3G204 Blister Box of 10 7
LASIK Slade 3G208 Blister Box of 10 8
Stromal Hydration 3G220 Blister Box of 10 8
Infusion Infusion 3G120 Blister Box of 10 8
Cortex/Nucleus
Removal
Cortex Extractor 3G046 Blister Box of 10 9
J Shaped 3G048 Blister Box of 10 9
Irrigating Vectis 3G056 Blister Box of 10 9
Nucleus Delivery Punch 3G064 Blister Box of 10 10
Capsule Polisher 3G060 Blister Box of 10 10
Capsule Polisher Olive St 3G061 Blister Box of 10 10
Capsule Polisher Olive
Curved
3G062 Blister Box of 10 10
Lachrymal
Lachrymal 3G044 Blister Box of 10 11
Lachrymal Intubation Set 3G112 Pouch Box of 10 11
Lachrymal Intubation Set
(Olive Tip)
3G116 Pouch Box of 10 11
DacryoCystoRhinistomy
(DCR)
DCR Set Straight 3G104 Pouch Box of 10 12
DCR Set Angled 3G108 Pouch Box of 10 12
Irrigation Aspiration
Cannula
Bimanual Irrigation 3G080 Blister Box of 10 13
Bimanual Aspiration 3G084 Blister Box of 10 13
Bimanual Irrigation
Aspiration Handpiece
3G504
3G508
Pouch Unit 13
Simcoe Standard 3G304 Blister Box of 10 14
Simcoe Reverse 3G308 Blister Box of 10 14
OPHTHALMIC CANNULA